
Stephen B. Bran 
Vice President 0

Consolidated Edison Company of New York, Inc.  
Indian Point Station 

Broadway & Bleakley Avenue 
Buchanan, NY 10511 
Telephone (914) 737-8116

July 15, 1993 

Re: Indian Point Unit No. 2 
Docket No. 50-247

Mr. Thomas T. Martin 
Regional Administrator- Region I 
US Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
475 Allendale Road 
King of Prussia, PA 19406 

SUBJECT: Notification of Change of Senior Operator Status 

Pursuant to Title 10 of the Code of Federal Regulations Part 
50.74, we hereby notify the NRC that effective immediately, 
the following individual licenses should be deemed expired.  
The reason for these expirations is that the individuals no 
longer require licenses for their job function.  

NAME LICENSE NO.

Michael Anderson 

John Curry 

Joseph Goebel 

Charles Hayes 

Marc Huestis 

Willibald Kessler 

Victor Mullin 

William Kriebel 

John Quirk 

Robert Redding 

Thomas Schmeiser

SOP-1481-9 

SOP-2355-7 

SOP-10154-2 

SOP-10437-1 

SOP-10853 

SOP-2588-6 

SOP-10440-1 

SOP-4559-3 

SOP-3059-5 

SOP-1778-8 

SOP-2316-7
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Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please 
contact Mr. Frank A. Inzirillo, Manager, Operator Training.  

Very truly yours, 

cc: Document Control Desk 
US Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Mail Station Pl-137 
Washington, DC 20555 

Mr. Robert M. Gallo, Chief 
Operator Licensing Branch, OWFN-10D-22 
US Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, DC 20555 

Mr. Francis J. Williams, Jr., Project Manager 
Project Directorate I-1 
Division of Reactor Projects i/II 
US Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Mail Stop 14B-2 
Washington, DC 20555 

Senior Resident Inspector 
US Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
PO Box 38 
Buchanan, NY 10511 

Mr. Glenn W. Meyer 
PWR Section 
Operations Branch 
Division of Reactor Safety 
US Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
475 Allendale Road 
King of Prussia, PA 19406-1498


