Consolidated Edison Company of New York, Inc. Indian Point Station
Broadway & Bleakley Avenue
Buchanan, NY 10511
Telephone (914) 737-8116

July 15, 1993

Re: Indian Point Unit No. 2
Docket No. 50-247

Mr. Thomas T. Martin Regional Administrator - Region I US Nuclear Regulatory Commission 475 Allendale Road King of Prussia, PA 19406

SUBJECT: Notification of Change of Senior Operator Status

Pursuant to Title 10 of the Code of Federal Regulations Part 50.74, we hereby notify the NRC that effective immediately, the following individual licenses should be deemed expired. The reason for these expirations is that the individuals no longer require licenses for their job function.

NAME	LICENSE NO.
Michael Anderson	SOP-1481-9
John Curry	SOP-2355-7
Joseph Goebel	SOP-10154-2
Charles Hayes	SOP-10437-1
Marc Huestis	SOP-10853
Willibald Kessler	SOP-2588-6
Victor Mullin	SOP-10440-1
William Kriebel	SOP-4559-3
John Quirk	SOP-3059-5
Robert Redding	SOP-1778-8
Thomas Schmeiser	SOP-2316-7

260094



Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact Mr. Frank A. Inzirillo, Manager, Operator Training.

Very truly yours,

A Man

cc: Document Control Desk
US Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Mail Station P1-137
Washington, DC 20555

Mr. Robert M. Gallo, Chief Operator Licensing Branch, OWFN-10D-22 US Nuclear Regulatory Commission Washington, DC 20555

Mr. Francis J. Williams, Jr., Project Manager Project Directorate I-1 Division of Reactor Projects I/II US Nuclear Regulatory Commission Mail Stop 14B-2 Washington, DC 20555

Senior Resident Inspector
US Nuclear Regulatory Commission
PO Box 38
Buchanan, NY 10511

Mr. Glenn W. Meyer
PWR Section
Operations Branch
Division of Reactor Safety
US Nuclear Regulatory Commission
475 Allendale Road
King of Prussia, PA 19406-1498